Ons Genoegen Zeeland

VerenigingsLidNummer Naam Telefoon

21660001 F.G.L.Th. Freek Buddenberg  06-21454674
21660002 Rick van Hout 06-17458845
21660003 P.A. Pieter Kappen 06-29156246
21660042 G. Bongers 0486-451688
21660093 A.van Dongen 0486-451601
21660107 Cor Geurts 06 39365748
21660140 M. van de Heuvel 0486-452560
21660204 J.L.M. Schaap 0486-452859
21660280 H. Verstraten 06-12179240
21660425 G. van Lieshout 0486-452333
21660433 A.van de Laar 0486-451593
21660476 M. Huvenaars 06-55143668

PV Welkom Uden

VerenigingsLidNummer

Naam

Telefoon

21510002 H. van der Hop 06-12655778
21510005 Rik van den Berg 06-57762021
21510006 Heddy van den Berg 06-15476622
21510127 J. van Meel 0413-263278
21510160 Gerrit van den Oever 0630825318
21510186 Gert-Jan van den Oever 0413-269400
21510306 Cees Weterings 0413-264298
21510316 H. Versteegde 06-13400923
21510326 Claus Stuike 06-14995629
21510399 A. van Dijk 0413-266650
21510445 A. Janssen 0413-267318
21510453 J. van Lieshout 0413-268707
21510534 Rob Krancher 0413-268366
21510631 Edwin Janssen 06-44007423
21510771 R.H.P. Reichgelt 06-14265997
21510801 M. van der Schoot 0413-273287
21510844 M. van Dommelen 0492-347757
21510852 Rowdy Hoevenaars 06-39412622
21510887 Paul Bergmans 06-52631794
21510909 Dennis Steeghs 06-44630432
21510917 M. Kremers 0413-267754
21510925 Ron Bergmans 06-10570941
21510933 Dionys Hoevenaars 0413-255564
21510941 Marc van den Berg 06-83249169
21510950 Roel Versteegde 0492-347757
21511009 W. van den Acker 0413-269066
21511025 J. van den Berg 06-13133882
21511050 F.W. van den Berg 0622473727
21511084 M. Hermens 0413-260420
21511092 Hans Korewijk 0413-262307
21511181 W. van den Acker 0413-269066
21511190 N. Hermens 0413-260420

21511211

L. van der Schilt

0413-269163



21511238
21511254
21511262
21511319
21511327
21511335
21511360
21511408
21511424
21511459
21511467
21511475
21511513
21511521
21511564
21511572
21511581
21511599
21511602
21511611
21519001
21519045
21519096
21519151
21519169
21519177
21519193
21519266
21519274

Suizende Vleugels Volkel

21520001
21520002
21520004
21520005
21520006
21520007
21520008
21520009
21520010
21520011
21520074
21520139
21520155
21520163
21520201
21520244
21520252
21520279
21520368

M.W.M Biemans

H. Steeghs

A. Hoevenaars

P. van Bommel

W. van Zuylen
Jeffrey Voorn

P. van der Heijden
John Verwijst

J. van den Bogaart
A.van Leuken

J. Verstegen

J. van de Rakt

H. van den Bogaart Jr
P. van de Rakt

B. van der Schoot

T. van der Schoot

Th. Dekkers

W. Raaijmakers
Lieke Kremers

J. Wippert

H&R van den Berg

G. v.d. Oever & Zn

A. Janssen & Zn

Van der Schoot & Znn
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
Hermens-Vogels

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Versteegde & Van Dommelen
M & L Kremers

J.C.M. Bongers

P. Penninx

A. van Dijk

M. Hartjens

Vincent Hoogerwerf

T. Hoogerwerf

H.C. Bos

E. Verstraten

Bennie van den Wijngaard
Chr Hol

M.M. Janssen

Rosa de Jager

H.L.M. van Hout

H.M. van den Heuvel
L.T.M. Kuijpers
H.P.A.J.M. van den Boom
C.T.J.M./Cor Zwiers
W.P.J.H van Ras

C. van Haandel

0413-272063
0413-269406
0413-269723
0492-347194
0486-452687
06-16386334
06-51584351
0412-611976
0412-612612
06-29573627
0412-612683
0412-611229
0412-611243
06-43843397
06-83977709
0413-273287
0486-452325
06-44400872
0413-267754
06-53152858
0615476622
0644267268
0413-267318
06-83977709
0413-269066
0413-260420
0413-269723
06-20750903
06-10877582

0486-462347
0492-322707
0485-453365
0485-452329
06-83594537

0485-453964/ 06-20621707
0485-453609
0485-451066
0485-452280
06-20262814
0413-272419
06-53298201
0413-273378
0413-272648
06-14142410
06-12278919
06-53331818
06-21914975



21520384
21520392
21520678
21520694
21520708
21529001

PV de Eendracht Veghel
21670002
21670004
21670005
21670006
21670007
21670008
21670009
21670010
21670046
21670224
21670461
21670488
21670551
21670607
21670747
21670763
21670798
21670917
21671114
21679061

PDV Gemert
22370001
22370002
22370003
22370004
22370005
22370006
22370008
22370009
22370010
22370011
22370012
22370013
22370014
22370016
22370017
22370018
22370019
22370020
22370065
22370073

P. Janssen

P. Bongers

J.A.O. van Dijck
J.LA.M. Wijnen
Bart Wijnen
Hoogerwerf & Zn

Nico Pronk

E.F.H. Diepeveen
Twan Bongers
Douwe Roeters

G. Diepeveen-van der Kolk
Johan Burg

J.A.M. Vissers

A .P.C. Gommers
M.A.J. Versantvoort
J. van der Werff jr
H. van Boxtel

Fikret Baris

H. van der Heijden
J. Megens

Johan Burg

H. van Ras

R. van der Pas

E. Sari

A. Elbarki

v. Boxtel-v.Ras

C. van den Heuvel
M. van Melis

W. Michiels

J. Lindelauff

J.C. van der Putten

0413-264803
0486-411104
0413-273607
06-53788764
610212608

06-83594537

0485-451133
0413-210922
06-39113333
06-49328141
0413-210922
06-27276720
0413-216232
0610528923

0413-362390
0413-340179
0413-362374
06-27028947
0413-366559
0413-362575
0627276720

0486-463049
0413-340937
06-13893503
06-27261857
0413-362374

06-16088039
0492-322921
0492-321563
0492-322798
0492-351938

Rinie van de Van De Wassenber 0657681478

H.C.M. van Dijk
C. de Vocht

A.A. de Vocht

M F Reijbroek
Jaron Koolen
Dennis Koolen

W. Thijssens
Robin van Rhee
Nadia van de Laar
Patrick Geurts
Kelly Deneer
Mart van der Velden
J. van den Boom
E. Bos

0610838738

0651351122

0413-275030
0492-322644
06-51903175
06-51903175
0492-322502
0492-773485
06-23893262
0492-361523
0622539051

06-45734341
0492-362101
06-22620914



22370111
22370202
22370308
22370502
22370537
22370545
22370561
22370570
22370588
22370626
22370910
22371028
22371036
22371052
22371095
22371150
22371290
22371303
22371346
22371397
22371427
22371435
22371532
22371575
22371583
22371591
22371681
22371699
22379001
22379002
22379004
22379005
22379006
22379007
22379231
22379374

William Thijssens
Wouter v.d. Acker
F. Maas

Sander Verwegen
A.A van Zoggel

Riek van der Burgt
Piotr Janssen
Marzena Janssen

A. Engelen

Peter van Dommelen
Sjaak Kroet

H.G. van de Broek
Ad vd Crommenacker
Jan Vogels

H. van de Laar

J. Verbruggen
Dorothe Rooyackers
Riny Geurts

Frans Habets

Joan Donkers

Harrij Brugmans

Jan vd Crommenacker
Jan Bevers

H.H.M. Deneer
Ineke Verhofstadt
H. Verwegen

E. van de Laar
J.P.M. Verwegen

de Vocht

Koolen en Zn

E.en N. van de Laar
Comb.Deneer
I.Verhofstadt en zn.
Thijssens

J. en H. Verwegen
Janssen

0492-321940
0633225568

0492-365146
06-12774611
0629410534

0492-361062
0492-367583
06-13441026
0492-351543
0492-364684
0492-364806
0492-363360
0492-364060
0492-363581
06-12372004
0492-361092
0492-362818
0492-773485
0492-322278
06-52316195
0492-321398
06-13760812
0413-209580
0622539051

0492-361523
0486-452066
06-23893262
0612774611

0413-273427
06-51903175
06-23893262
0622539051

0492-361523
0492-322502
0612774611

06-13441026



